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FPDR Director's Calendar 
July 2024 

 
July 1, 2024 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:45 PM - 2:15 PM  Sam / Jonas 1x1  

 
July 2, 2024 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
July 3, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
July 4, 2024 Thursday 
 All Day  Independence Day 
 
July 5, 2024 Friday 

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Out of Office 
11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

 
July 8, 2024 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  SF Performance Reviews Steering Committee Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Communications Onboarding - City Ops, Budget & Finance 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 9, 2024 Tuesday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Mangers Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  New Council Item Submission Process Training - Budget & Finance 

 
July 10, 2024 Wednesday 

9:45 AM - 10:45 AM  City Council 
 
July 11, 2024 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Thursday ELT 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 12, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 
 
July 15, 2024 Monday 

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
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July 16, 2024 Tuesday 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 17, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
July 18, 2024 Thursday 

12:30 PM - 1:00 PM  FPDR Board - Jonas Biery 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 19, 2024 Friday 

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Out of Office 
11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

 
July 22, 2024 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 23, 2024 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  July Charter Transition Employee Town Hall (1of2) 

 
July 24, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Budget & Finance Leadership Team 

 
July 25, 2024 Thursday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  City Attorney 
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Thursday ELT 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPDR Board OC RFP (Franco + Sam + Ryan) 

 
July 26, 2024 Friday 

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Out of Office 
11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

 
July 29, 2024 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
July 30, 2024 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 
 
July 31, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:45 PM  FPDR Lease and 2024 CAM Charge Increase 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 


